Date
8/31
9/07
9/14
9/20
9/21
9/28
10/05
10/12
10/18
10/19
10/26

11/02

Opponent

Notre Dame
Saint Jo
Savoy
Perrin
Perrin
Northside
Woodson
Open
Montague
Throckmorton
Fannindel

Forestburg

2018 Gold-Burg Bears

Football Schedule

Teams

JH,V

JH, IV

JH,V

JH

JH,V

JHV

JH,V

Site
Gold-Burg
Gold-Burg
Gold-Burg
Gold-Burg
Perrin
Northside

Gold-Burg

Gold-Burg
Gold-Burg
Gold-Burg

Forestburg

7:30
7:30
5:30/7:30
5:00/7:00
7:30
7:30

5:30/7:30

5:30
5:00/7:00
5:30/7:30

5:30/7:30



